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Piccolo Spoleto Outdoor Art Exhibit 2011
May 27 - June 11, 2011

10 am - 6 pm

Daily Demonstrations from May 29 - June 10, 2011

Piccolo Spoleto Outdoor Art Exhibit is an official program of The City of Charleston’s Office of Cultural Affairs
Event Coordinators: Billie Sumner and Victoria Platt Ellis

Marion Square Park
At Meeting, King and Calhoun Streets in Charleston, South Carolina

Over 100 Juried Exhibitors

2011 Awards Juror: Juan Logan
Awards Presentation by Mayor Joe Riley and Ellen Dressler Moryl

Marion Square Park, Friday May 27th at 4:30 pm
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Sunday, May 29
1pm  Steven Jordan
Portrait

Monday, May 30
11am  Bette Lu Bentley-Layne 
Acrylic
2:30pm  Alice Stewart Grimsley
Watercolor

Tuesday, May 31
11am  Scott Henderson
Photography
2:30pm  Kent Ambler
Woodcut Carving

Wednesday, June 1
11am  Alvin B. Glen 
Mixed Media
2:30pm  Rick Reinert
Oil

Thursday, June 2
11am  Deborah Meyer
Oil
2:30pm  Detta Zimmerman
Acrylic

Friday, June 3
11am  Joyce Hall
Oil
2:30pm  Russell Buskirk
Pastel

Saturday, June 4 
11am  Laurie Meyer
Oil
2:30pm  J. Carol Gardner
Mixed Media

Sunday, June 5
11am  Madeline Dukes
Oil Sticks
2:30pm  Kevin LePrince
Oil

Monday, June 6
11am  Sherry Browne
Paper Cuts
2:30pm  Michael Nocher
Photography

Tuesday, June 7
11am  Steve Jacobs
Watercolor Basics with Paper 
Stretching
2:30pm  Joanna Jackson
Oil

Wednesday, June 8
11am  Nancy Davidson
Pastel
2:30pm  Carl Crawford
Collage Illusions

Thursday, June 9
11am  Hilarie Lambert
Oil
2:30pm  Lynne Hardwick
Mixed Media

Friday, June 10
11am  Amelia Whaley
Watercolor

Find us on Facebook

http://www.facebook.com/pages/Piccolo-Spoleto-Outdoor-Art-Exhibit-2011/154715674583540

